         BEAR FORCE PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.
Langqiao Road, Jinxian, Xuanchen City 242500，Anhui Province, China                        E-mail: sales@pressurewasher.com.cn
 TEL: 0086-189 3046 5897,                    FAX: 0086-563 2384018 TAX ID:  91341823MA2NHRP4X9
                               PROFORMA  INVOICE
Deliver to
P/I NO.: BF20250603B REV
DATE:    23/Jun/25
FROM: Stan Wang
PAYMENT 30% deposit, the balance of payment before shipping
DELIVERY AROUND 4-5 WEEKS
SHIPPING TERM: FOB SHANGHAI/NINGBO
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
 UNIT
PRICE
USD
AMOUNT     USD
8.003.36A
S.S. ¢1.25mm - G1/4 - F - 1 Liter / 32 oz -
Stainless Steel - RED COLOR
150 PCS US$9,50 US$1.425,00
8.003.36A
S.S. ¢1.50mm - G1/4 - F - 1 Liter / 32 oz -
Stainless Steel
100 PCS US$9,50 US$950,00
8.013.08C
M22 x 1.5 M - 1/4“ Quick Connector - 250bar/
3600psi
100 pcs US$4,80 US$480,00
8.011.01G
M22 x 1.5 M - 1/4“ Quick Connector - 280bar/
3600psi - NO TRIGGER
100 pcs US$6,20 US$620,00
2.008.02 1/4" BSP-M  - 1/4" Quick Plug - Stainless Steel 500 pcs US$0,40 US$200,00
8.008.03D
Lavor/ Sterwins - G1/4-M - Aluminum + Plastic
- 180bar/ 2600Psi
500 pcs US$0,75 US$375,00
RH100118-10A
3/8"  Steel-Wire Braided Rubber Hose with
M22 Connections, 10m, Inlet M22-F-14mm,
Outlet M22-F-14mm, Type 1 SN, Max Pressure
180bar. Hose Fittings:Long Ring Nut. Max
temperature  100°C.
50 pcs US$14,60 US$730,00
RH100118-20A
3/8"  Steel-Wire Braided Rubber Hose with
M22 Connections, 20m, Inlet M22-F-14mm,
Outlet M22-F-14mm, Type 1 SN, Max Pressure
180bar. Hose Fittings:Long Ring Nut. Max
temperature  100°C.
50 pcs US$27,50 US$1.375,00
RH100118-30A
3/8"  Steel-Wire Braided Rubber Hose with
M22 Connections, 30m, Inlet M22-F-14mm,
Outlet M22-F-14mm, Type 1 SN, Max Pressure
180bar. Hose Fittings:Long Ring Nut. Max
temperature  100°C.
20 pcs US$40,50 US$810,00
8.017.53B
SPRAY GUN - 280bar/ 4000PSI - Gun Inlet M22
x 1.5 M, Lance Outlet: 1/4" QD Coupler - Lance
Length: 28"/ 70cm
200 pcs US$11,00 US$2.200,00
QTY
ZM SUDAMERICA S.A
RUC: 800907027
DIRECCION: CARRETERA, RUTA N° 2 KM 331.5
DENTRO DEL COMPLEJO EMPRESARIAL GLOBAL
EDIF 35 - MANZ V - LOTE 05
CIUDAD DEL ESTE – PARAGUAY
8.017.51C
Spray Gun - 280bar, Gun Inlet M22 x 1.5 M,
Wand Outlet 1/4" QD Coupler, Wand Length
500mm, Chrome plated steel, Max
temperature  60°C.
2 pcs US$10,00 US$20,00
8.116.016B
Aliminum Water Broom - 280bar, 41cm, # 013
x 4, 65°, 1/4" QD Plug, Extension wand 20"/
50cm, . Max temperature  82°C.
20 pcs US$11,30 US$226,00
8.116.016D
liminum Undercarriage Cleaner - 280bar,
41cm, # 013 x 4,  65°, 1/4" QD Plug, Extension
wand 20"/ 50cm, Max temperature  82°C.
20 pcs US$11,30 US$226,00
8.066.050B
Turbo Nozzle - 350bar,  1/4"-F/ 1/4" QD Plug,
Nozzle Size 050, 220g, Brass Body, Rubber
Housing, Max temperature  90°C.
20 pcs US$4,80 US$96,00
8.066.055B
Turbo Nozzle - 350bar,  1/4"-F/ 1/4" QD Plug,
Nozzle Size 055, 220g, Brass Body, Rubber
Housing, Max temperature  90°C.
20 pcs US$4,80 US$96,00
8.066.090B
Turbo Nozzle - 350bar,  1/4"-F/ 1/4" QD Plug,
Nozzle Size 090, 220g, Brass Body, Rubber
Housing, Max temperature  90°C.
20 pcs US$4,80 US$96,00
8.058.050F
Short Sewer Jet Nozzle With Quick Plug 1/4" -
345bar, 1/4" Quick Plug, Nozzle Size 050, 6
back + 1 forward, Stainless steel, Max temp
150°C, The sewer nozzle with 6 holes fits
pressure washer of large flow 13~25lpm /
3.5~6.6gpm .
20 pcs US$2,80 US$56,00
8.058.055F
Short Sewer Jet Nozzle With Quick Plug 1/4" -
345bar, 1/4" Quick Plug, Nozzle Size 055, 6
back + 1 forward, Stainless steel, Max temp
150°C, The sewer nozzle with 6 holes fits
pressure washer of large flow 13~25lpm /
3.5~6.6gpm .
20 pcs US$2,80 US$56,00
8.058.090F
Short Sewer Jet Nozzle With Quick Plug 1/4" -
345bar, 1/4" Quick Plug, Nozzle Size 090, 6
back + 1 forward, Stainless steel, Max temp
150°C, The sewer nozzle with 6 holes fits
pressure washer of large flow 13~25lpm /
3.5~6.6gpm .
2 pcs US$2,80 US$5,60
8.003.21B
Brass Snow Foam Lance  1L - Type E, Grey &
Black, ¢1.25mm, G1/4 - F, 100% Solid Brass,
Max pressure 280 bar, Min. working 70bar,
Max temperature 60°C, 360°Adjustable Foam
Spray.
2 pcs US$6,50 US$13,00
TOTAL: 1916 Pcs US$10.055,60
SAY TOTAL U.S. DOLLARS XXX ONLY ADVANCE US$3.064,80
BALNCE US$6.990,80
ADVISING BANK:
SWIFT CODE: BKCHCNBJ780
Beneficiary Bank: BANK OF CHINA, ANHUI BR. JINGXIAN SUBBRANCH
Address：NO.44 YINGBIN ROAD JING XIAN, ANHUI, 242500, CHINA
BENEFICIARY:
Company Name：BEAR FORCE PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
Account Number:  181276194689
Address: NUEMAO ROAD, JINXIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE,ANHUI, 242500, CHINA